4:;“;,P Durham 2nd Xl v Essex 2nd XI

Batsman
HRD Adair
MA Jones
RD Pringle
CT Steel

S Steel

GJ Harte*
RC Daviest
RL Greenwell
GHI Harding
MET Salisbury
J Coughlin
Extras

Total

FOW  Over
1-22 26
2-49 53
3-111 121
4-148 16.2
5-162 174

Bowler
MW Dixon
AP Beard
JH Plom
ASS Nijjar
S Snater
BMJ Allison
Pl Walter

2nd XI 1 Day Friendly 2018, Brandon CC, 23 August 2018

No result

Durham 2nd XI

How Out

¢ ASS Nijjar b MW Dixon

st MKS Pepper b ASS Nijjar
c BMJ Allison b AP Beard

¢ WEL Buttleman b Pl Walter
¢ ASS Nijjar b MW Dixon
not out

not out

(w 8, nb 4)
5 wickets, 20 overs

Batsman FOW  Over
HRD Adair

MA Jones

CT Steel

S Steel

RD Pringle

Scorers: G Maddison & P Parkinson
Umpires: IN Ramage & B Morris

Batsman
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51
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Toss:
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Essex 2nd X! (Bowl)
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4s  6s S/R
0 333
11412
31745
0 135.0
0 700
0 145.5
1 300.0
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E/R
7.8
12.8
11.0

58
2.7
18.0
0 6.0
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